
S.No. Applicant's Name 
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10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

20 

22 

1 

UNIVERSITY 
SWABI 

Laiba Bibi 

24 

Faraz Ali Khan 

25 

Muhammad Fayaz 

2 

Muhammad Abbas Khan 
|Zalaan Khan 
Sabeeh Ullah 
Jabran Khan 
Altaf Hussain 
|Sarzamin Khan 

16 Behroz Nawaz Khan 

Jawad Islam 
Tasmi UI Hassan 

18 Kamran Khan 

19 Daud Rehman 

Muhammad Abdullah Asif 
|Zain Abbas Mehdi 

Syed Sikandar Ali Shah 
Numan Khan 

Saeed Ullah 

21 Muhammad Zain Ul Abideen 
Muhammad Rizwan 

23 Abdullah Jan 

Muhammad Abdullah Malik 

2 MERIT LIST FOR ADDMISSIONS IN LLB - FALL 2024 
Father's Name 

Irfan Ullah Khan 

Hameed Ullah 

Wahid Zaman 

Masood Khan 

|Ahmad lqbal 
Muhammad Abdullah Asif 

admission in LLB. 

A fzal Khan 

Pro 

Muhammad ljaz 
|Imtiaz Khan 
Anwar Ali 

Muhammad Iqbal 
Wali Khan 

Ayoub Khan 
Mukaram Khan 
Islam Din 

Sohrab Ali 
Asif Mehmood 
Nasrullh 

Syed Ali Anwar Sher 
|Sahib Zada 
|Iqbal Nawaz Khan 
Hukam Khan 
Ishtiaq Khan 
Iftikhar Ahmad 
Malik Saadat Nawaz 
Mehboob Ahmed 

Syed Ashraf Ali Shah 
Abdul Mehmood 

Muhammad Farooq Jan 
Bakhtawar Gul 

Nadar Khan 
Balochistan 

Khan Zada 
Advocate's Childern Quota 

|Asif Mehmood 

LAT 

15.3 

18 

16.2 
15.3 

16.2 
16.8 

16.8 

15 

15 

17.1 
17.4 
17.4 

17.7 
17.1 

15.6 
15.3 

19.5 

21.6 

15.3 

16.5 

17.4 

15 
18 

15.6 

15.6 

15.6 

15 

17.4 

SSC 

13.727 
12.836 
13.564 

15.236 

15.055 

15.491 
16.055 

12.255 39.92 

14.964 

15.018 35.27 

9.1818 

13.145 
12.8 

13.073 

14.782 33.68 

14.4 

Universiy oI Swabi 

DEPARTMENT OF 
LAW 

15.982 

Inter Aggregate 

13.473 

40.54 

13.491 34.36 

37.32 

14.673 

37.83 

12.873 

35.67 

Hend of Departmcat 
Law 

34.59 
35.36 

34.58 

33.18 

10.036 32.41 

38.00 

13.473 34.13 

34.64 

35.36 

35.73 
30.18 

13.945 33.45 

30.00 

31.59 

12.655 31.73 
28.32 

31.30 

11.364| 31.40909I 

15.6 40.59 

69.57 

68.15 
67.59 
67.47 

67.10 
67.09 
66.45 

65.85 

65.64 
65.56 

65.55 

65.25 

64.88 
64.54 
64.11 

64.10 
64.08 
64.05 

62.90 

62.48 
62.46 

62.40 
60.99 
59.98 

59.77 

Note. Aggregate is based on the following weightage: 20% of the SSC percentage, 50% of the HSSC percentage, and 

30% of the LAT test percentage. LAT Pasing marks are 50 (fifty). Only LAT passed Candidates are eligible for 

58.37 

71.19 
65.25 13.491 34.363636 



Interview & Fee Deposit Dates: October 25 & 28-29, 2024 
Ieterview Venue: 
Instructions: 

Candidates must bring the following documents to the interview: 

1. Original educational documents. 
2. LAT esul/report. 
3 Original bank deposit slip for the application fee. 
4 Copies of CNICs of the applicant and parents/guardians. 
5. Copy of domicile of the applicant. 

Department of Law, Block B 

6. Character certificate from the head of the institution last attended. 
7. Equivalence certificate from lBCC (if applicable) 

8 Candidates applying for reserved/quota scats must provide relevant documents/certificates confirming their cligibility for 
the applied scat. 

9. Attested copy of Advocate's License for advocate's children quota 
All Photocopies must be Attested. 

Note. 
Admission is contingent upon verification of required documents to meet eligibil1ty criteria. 

b Candidates failing to appear for the admission interview will lose their seat, which will be offered to the next candidate on merit. 
Similarly, selected candidates must complete all admission requirements, including fee submission, within the notified period, otherwise, 

If any student is found to have submitted fake or altered documents at any stage, their admission will be canceled without notice. 

Selected candidates must submit an afmdavit, signed by both the student and their parentguardian, agreeing to adhere to the 
University's rules and regulations 

University Bank Details for Fee Deposit: 

V United Bank Limited, Swabi Branch: Account No. 0323-223082836 

� Bank of Khyber, University of Swabi Branch: Account No. 0308-00200905 1247 

Chirperson/Head 
Department of Law 

Head ofDepartmcat 
Lay 

Universiy of Sahi 

their seat will be offered to the next candidate on the waiting list. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

