DEPARTMENT OF LAW

S.No.	Applicant's Name	Father's Name	LAT ·	SSC	Inter	Aggregate
1	Laiba Bibi	Irfan Ullah Khan	15.3	13.727	40.54	69.57
2	Faraz Ali Khan	Afzal Khan	18	12.836	37.32	68.15
3	Muhammad Fayaz	Muhammad Ijaz	16.2	13.564	37.83	67.59
4	Muhammad Abbas Khan	Imtiaz Khan	15.3	12.255	39.92	67.47
5	Zalaan Khan	Anwar Ali	16.2	15.236	35.67	67.10
6	Sabeeh Ullah	Muhammad Iqbal	16.8 -	15.018	35.27	67.09
7	Jabran Khan	Wali Khan	16.8	15.055	34.59	66.45
8	Altaf Hussain	Ayoub Khan	15	15.491	35.36	65.85
9	Sarzamin Khan	Mukaram Khan	15	16.055	34.58	65.64
10	Jawad Islam	Islam Din	17.1	14.782	33.68	65.56
11	Tasmi Ul Hassan	Sohrab Ali	17.4	14.964	33.18	65.55
12	Muhammad Abdullah Asif	Asif Mehmood	17.4	13.491	34.36	65.25
13	Zain Abbas Mehdi	Nasrullh	17.7	9.1818	38.00	64.88
14	Syed Sikandar Ali Shah	Syed Ali Anwar Sher	17.1	12.8	34.64	64.54
15	Numan Khan	Sahib Zada	15.6	13.145	35.36	64.11
16	Behroz Nawaz Khan	Iqbal Nawaz Khan	15.3	13.073	35.73	64.10
17	Saeed Ullah	Hukam Khan	19.5	14.4	30.18	64.08
18	Kamran Khan	Ishtiaq Khan	21.6	10.036	32.41	64.05
19	Daud Rehman	Iftikhar Ahmad	15.3	13.473	34.13	62.90
20	Muhammad Abdullah Malik	Malik Saadat Nawaz	16.5	15.982	30.00	62.48
21	Muhammad Zain UI Abideen	Mehboob Ahmed	17.4	13.473	31.59	62.46
22	Muhammad Rizwan	Syed Ashraf Ali Shah	15	13.945	33.45	62.40
23	Abdullah Jan	Abdul Mehmood	18	14.673	28.32	60.99
24	Hameed Ullah	Muhammad Farooq Jan	15.6	12.655	31.73	59.98
25	Wahid Zaman	Bakhtawar Gul	15.6	12.873	31.30	59.77
		Balochistan				
1	Masood Khan	Nadar Khan	15.6	11.364	31.409091	58.37
		Advocate's Childern Qu				00.07
1	Ahmad Iqbal	Khan Zada	15	15.6	40.59	71.19
	Muhammad Abdullah Asif	Asif Mehmood	17.4	13.491	34.363636	65.25

UNIVERSITY SWABI

Note. Aggregate is based on the following weightage: 20% of the SSC percentage, 50% of the HSSC percentage, and 30% of the LAT test percentage. LAT Passing marks are 50 (fifty). Only LAT passed Candidates are eligible for admission in LLB.

PTO

2 gylloner Head of Department Law University of Small

## Interview & Fee Deposit Dates: October 25 & 28-29, 2024 Interview Venue: Department of Law, Block B Instructions:

Candidates must bring the following documents to the interview:

- 1. Original educational documents.
- 2. LAT result/report.
- 3 Original bank deposit slip for the application fee.
- 4 Copies of CNICs of the applicant and parents/guardians.
- 5. Copy of domicile of the applicant.
- 6. Character certificate from the head of the institution last attended.
- 7. Equivalence certificate from IBCC (if applicable).
- 8. Candidates applying for reserved/quota seats must provide relevant documents/certificates confirming their eligibility for the applied seat.
- 9. Attested copy of Advocate's License for advocate's children quota

All Photocopies must be Attested.

## Note.

a. Admission is contingent upon verification of required documents to meet eligibility criteria.

b. Candidates failing to appear for the admission interview will lose their seat, which will be offered to the next candidate on merit. Similarly, selected candidates must complete all admission requirements, including fee submission, within the notified period; otherwise, their seat will be offered to the next candidate on the waiting list.

- c. If any student is found to have submitted fake or altered documents at any stage, their admission will be canceled without notice.
  - d. Selected candidates must submit an affidavit, signed by both the student and their parent/guardian, agreeing to adhere to the University's rules and regulations.

## University Bank Details for Fee Deposit:

- ✓ United Bank Limited, Swabi Branch: Account No. 0323-223082836
- Bank of Khyber, University of Swabi Branch: Account No. 0308-002009051247

Chairperson/Head Department of Law Head of Department Law